Annexure-9

Name of the corporate debtor: Pushpa Builders

Date of commencement of CIRP:

2022

[ List of creditors as 0n:26.08.2023 |

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

SI. No,| Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amountofany | Amount of claim Amount of claim
Date of receipt of claim | Amount claimed Amount of claim |Nature of Amount |Amount Whether (% of voting contingent | mutual dues, not admitted under verification
[Amount in Rs.] admitted claim covered |coveredby [related |[sharein CoC claim that may be set-
by guarantee |party? off
security
interest
1 |Dhruvanshu Builders & 4/10/2022 36,150,000.00 5,000,000.00 |Unsecured - - NA NA - - 31,150,000.00 -
Promoters - through Anil Bhatia
2 |Saroj & Virendra Dubey 21/02/2023 29,588,750.00 - Unsecured - - NA NA - - 29,588,750.00 -
Total 65,738,750.00 5,000,000.00 - - N - 60,738,750.00 N




